15
48
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 481
481
Connectors – Signal & Data
C
on

FOR SUITABLE CABLE 473-261, SEE PAGE 125
497-861.
100+50+20+5+1+Order Code
Price Per Pack5 Per Pack
Contact rating 1.5A@ 125V ac Housing Clear polycarbonate, UL94V-0
Contact resistance 10mΩ max. Shielding Brass, tin plated
Dielectric strength 1000V rms Contacts Phosphor bronze
Insulation resistance 500MΩ min. Plating 1.3µm gold on nickel
Mating cycles 500 Suitable wire 28 AWG, 5.4mm O.D.
Frequency 30 to 150Mhz Temp. range -40°C to +80°C
Shortbody RJ45 plug suitable
for CAT5 shielded twisted pair cable.
The plastic housing has an integrated wire
manager and the loaded IDC terminals
have two contact points. The metal shield
ensures optimum protection due to a hex
crimp on the cable. A short grey boot is
included.
Crimp Tool for Shielded Plug
Mftrs List No 69008-1100 = 473-250
CS267
473-250.
Price EachOrder Code
A full cycling parallel action ratchet crimp tool  with manual release. Suitable for
crimping Molex shielded modular plug 497-861. Supplied with full instructions.
Shielded Low Profile 8 Way RJ45 PCB Sockets
Right angle Vertical
Right angle Vertical
473-248.Vertical
473-236.Right angle
500+100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order CodeType
473-24895052-288716.4015.2416.20Vertical
473-23695040-288118.1015.2411.50Right Angle
Order CodeMftrs List NoDWHType
Low profile RJ45 socket internally shielded to meet CAT5..
Contact rating 1.5A@ 125V Housing Polyester, UL94V-0
Contact resistance 20mΩ max Contacts Copper alloy